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2018/19

Creditor

Accelerate Human Resources

Allied Pickfords

Apogee It Pty Ltd

Asdeq Labs Pty Ltd

Astute Surveying Pty Ltd

Buchanan Welding And Crane Hire

Cardno

Charles Paulusz

Chubb Fire Safety Ltd

Cfs Corporate Fitout Solutions

Coffey Services Australia Pty Ltd
Commercial Diving & Marine Services Pty Ltd
D R May Inspections

Direct Recruitment

Drysdale Trawler And Farm Services Pty Ltd
Elb Security Services

Elstone Diving Services Pty Ltd

Etheridge Cleaning & Maintenance Services
Fluid Group Pty Ltd

Geelongport Pty Ltd

Laney Constructions Pty Ltd

Lateral Plains Pty Ltd As Trustee For The Fong Trust
Mail Guard

Marcom Watson

Marlenen Services

Moore Stephens (Vic) Pty Ltd

Nautical Survey Services

Omc International Pty Ltd

People @ Work Recruitment Specialists
Periscope Consulting Pty Ltd

Phillip Island Mowing & Property Maintenance
Pohda - Port Of Hastings Development Authority
Port Operation Management Services Pty Ltd
Promodrome Pty Ltd

Pureprofile Australia Pty Ltd

Pw Johnson Constructions

R & J Harding

Radar Support Services (Aust)

Sealite Pty Ltd

Southern Divers Pty Ltd

Tac Design Technical & Civil Design Pty Ltd
Total Commercial Cleaning Solutions
Virtualbean

Winc Australia Pty Ltd

Total

27,688
6,650
74,889
33,403
500
12,735
31,675
8,365
2,219
208,150
450,207
8,516
4,160
5,750
4,542
879
127,323
9,343
61,280
763,135
360
368
396
64,380
59,287
132,411
532
244,512
18,233
27,850
500
162,370
13,815
2,287
1,500
4,490
23,723
6,997
1,791,205
4,855
7,200
3,640
1,760
1,587
4,415,669



